
GIFTS GALORE

SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT

TRAVEL DESTINATIONS

Sonia Noel Designer Gown

J. Bolado Gift Certificate

Cason Photography – Portrait Session Gift Certificate

Cason Photography – Portrait Session Gift Certificate

2 hours of consultation and 1 home visit by Interior Man Design

Gift Certificate for a Personal Master Portrait by Kramer Portraits

A small KINSA porcelain by Britto Charette

$2,000 

$200

$650 

$650 

$450

$6,500

$150

4 One-Day Park Hopper passes to Disney World and 4 Character Magic Bands
2 One-Day Admission Tickets to Busch Gardens and 2 One- Day Admission Tickets to 
Dinosaur World

4 Admission Tickets to SeaWorld and Aquatica

Kennedy Space Center – 4 Complimentary Admission Tickets

2 Guest Passes to Flamingo Gardens and a Portrait Session with Cason 

Photography

Admission Tickets for 4 at the Florida Orchestra and PRP Wine Tasting Certificate

2 “C” Level Tickets to the Miami City Ballet and $100 R House Gift Certificate

1 Family Membership to the Lowe Art Museum

6 Guest Passes to the Lowe Art Museum

Three, One-hour mobile personal training sessions with Miller Sports and Training

$700 

$240

$660

$200 

$700

$500

$200

$100

$120

$300

Interval International Resorts Dream Week Vacation (Date Restrictions Apply)

Elite Island’s Saint James’ Club & Villa in Antigua (Require Additional Charges)

Elite Island’s Verandah Resort & Spa in Antigua (Require Additional Charges)

Elite Island’s Saint James’ Club Morgan Bay in Saint Lucia (Require Additional 

Charges)

Elite Island’s Los Establos Boutique Inn in Panama (Require Additional 

Charges)

Elite Island’s Palm Island Resort to The Grenadines (Require Additional 

Charges)

Elite Island’s Galley Bay Resort to Antigua (Require Additional Charges)

Week stay at Porto Delfino Hotel in Kythira, Greece 

$1,000 

$3,000 

$2,700 

$2,100

$2,700

$3,500

$3,500

$1,500

Retail Value Description

Retail Value Description

Retail Value Description

SILENT

AUCTION 

PREVIEW

WINE & DINE

Whisk Gift Certificate for a Southern BBQ Picnic for 10 Certificate 

Fado Irish Pub Gift Basket

Certificate for a Tiered Decorated Cake- Serves 30 from Nothing Bundt Cakes

Front Porch Gift Certificate and PRP In-home Wine Tasting for 8

Nikki Beach Gift Certificate and PRP In-home Wine Tasting for 8

Maroosh Gift Certificate and PRP In-home Wine Tasting for 8

Total Wine Tasting Certificate

Description Retail Value 

$250 

$100 

$70 

$375 

$500

$350 

$500

For Images Click Here

https://www.facebook.com/Sonia-Noel-112769025425043/timeline/
http://boladoclothiers.com/
http://www.casonphotography2.com/
http://www.casonphotography2.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Interiormandesign?pnref=lhc
http://kramerportraits.com/
http://brittocharette.com/
https://disneyworld.disney.go.com/
http://seaworldparks.com/en/buschgardens-tampa/
http://dinosaurworld.com/
http://seaworldparks.com/en/seaworld-orlando/
http://aquaticabyseaworld.com/
https://www.kennedyspacecenter.com/
http://www.flamingogardens.org/
http://www.casonphotography2.com/
https://www.floridaorchestra.org/
http://prpwine.com/
https://www.miamicityballet.org/
http://www.rhousewynwood.com/
http://www6.miami.edu/lowe/
http://www6.miami.edu/lowe/
http://millerfit.com/
http://www.intervalworld.com/web/my/home
http://www.eliteislandresorts.com/
http://www.eliteislandresorts.com/
http://www.eliteislandresorts.com/
http://www.eliteislandresorts.com/
http://www.eliteislandresorts.com/
http://www.eliteislandresorts.com/
http://www.portodelfino.gr/
http://www.whiskgourmet.com/
http://www.fadoirishpub.com/miami/
http://www.nothingbundtcakes.com/
http://www.frontporchoceandrive.com/
http://prpwine.com/
http://www.nikkibeach.com/destinations/beach-clubs/miami-beach/
http://prpwine.com/
http://www.maroosh.com/
http://prpwine.com/
http://totalwine.com/
http://www.easterseals.com/southflorida/get-involved/auction-preview-images.html

