

SILENT AUCTION PREVIEW

For Images Click Here

GIFTS GALORE

<u>Description</u>	<u>Retail Value</u>
Sonia Noel Designer Gown	\$2,000
J. Bolado Gift Certificate	\$200
<u>Cason Photography</u> – Portrait Session Gift Certificate	\$650
Cason Photography – Portrait Session Gift Certificate	\$650
2 hours of consultation and 1 home visit by <u>Interior Man Design</u>	\$450
Gift Certificate for a Personal Master Portrait by <u>Kramer Portraits</u>	\$6,500
A small KINSA porcelain by <u>Britto Charette</u>	\$150

SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT

<u>Description</u>	<u>Retail Value</u>
4 One-Day Park Hopper passes to <u>Disney World</u> and 4 Character Magic Bands	\$700
2 One-Day Admission Tickets to <u>Busch Gardens</u> and 2 One- Day Admission Tickets to	\$240
<u>Dinosaur World</u>	
4 Admission Tickets to <u>SeaWorld</u> and <u>Aquatica</u>	\$660
Kennedy Space Center – 4 Complimentary Admission Tickets	\$200
2 Guest Passes to Flamingo Gardens and a Portrait Session with Cason	\$700
<u>Photography</u>	·
Admission Tickets for 4 at the Florida Orchestra and PRP Wine Tasting Certificate	\$500
2 "C" Level Tickets to the Miami City Ballet and \$100 R House Gift Certificate	\$200
1 Family Membership to <u>the Lowe Art Museum</u>	\$100
6 Guest Passes to the <u>Lowe Art Museum</u>	\$120
Three, One-hour mobile personal training sessions with Miller Sports and Training	\$300

TRAVEL DESTINATIONS

<u>Description</u>	<u>Retail Value</u>
Interval International Resorts Dream Week Vacation (Date Restrictions Apply)	\$1,000
Elite Island's Saint James' Club & Villa in Antigua (Require Additional Charges)	\$3,000
Elite Island's Verandah Resort & Spa in Antigua (Require Additional Charges)	\$2,700
Elite Island's Saint James' Club Morgan Bay in Saint Lucia (Require Additional	\$2,100
Charges)	
Elite Island's Los Establos Boutique Inn in Panama (Require Additional	\$2,700
Charges)	
Elite Island's Palm Island Resort to The Grenadines (Require Additional	\$3,500
Charges)	·
Elite Island's Galley Bay Resort to Antigua (Require Additional Charges)	\$3,500
Week stay at Porto Delfino Hotel in Kythira, Greece	\$1,500

WINE & DINE

<u>Description</u>	<u>Retail Value</u>
Whisk Gift Certificate for a Southern BBQ Picnic for 10 Certificate	\$250
<u>Fado Irish Pub</u> Gift Basket	\$100
Certificate for a Tiered Decorated Cake-Serves 30 from Nothing Bundt Cakes	\$70
Front Porch Gift Certificate and PRP In-home Wine Tasting for 8	\$375
Nikki Beach Gift Certificate and PRP In-home Wine Tasting for 8	\$500
Maroosh Gift Certificate and PRP In-home Wine Tasting for 8	\$350
<u>Total Wine</u> Tasting Certificate	\$500